
FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE
EGG
CHICKEN
SEAFOOD (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH)
MIXED(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,
PORK,SAUSAGES)

M

RS.400
RS.650
RS.850
RS.1150
RS.1400

L

RS.600
RS.800
RS.1100
RS.1400
RS.1600

SPECIAL RICE

NASI GORENG
CHICKEN MONGOLIAN FRIED RICE
MIXED MONGOLIAN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI
FISH TIKKA BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI 4 PER SAWAN

RS.1200
RS.1200
RS.1600
RS.1200
RS.1400
RS.4800

RS.400
RS.650
RS.900
RS.1150
RS.1300

RS.600
RS.800
RS.1100
RS.1400
RS.1600

FRIED NOODLES

VEGETABLE
EGG
CHICKEN
SEAFOOD (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH)
MIXED(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,
PORK,SAUSAGES)

PASTA

VEGETABLE
EGG
CHICKEN
SEAFOOD (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH)
MIXED(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,
PORK,SAUSAGES)

RS.850
RS.950
RS.1200
RS.1500
RS.1700



SPECIAL KOTTU

EGG CHEESE
CHICKEN CHEESE
SEAFOOD CHEESE (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH)
MIXED CHEESE
EGG DEVILLED
CHICKEN DEVILLED
SEAFOOD DEVILLED (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH)
PORK DEVILLED
BEEF DEVILLED
MIXED DEVILLED
(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,PORK,
SAUSAGES)
BBQ CHICKEN
BBQ PORK
BBQ BEEF
BBQ SEAFOOD (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH)
BBQ MIXED
(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,PORK,
SAUSAGES)

RS.1200
RS.1300
RS.1400
RS.1800
RS.1000
RS.1200
RS.1600
RS.1250
RS.1250
RS.1800

RS.1500
RS.1600
RS.1600
RS.1900
RS.2400

KOTTU

EGG
CHICKEN
SEAFOOD (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH)
PORK
BEEF
MIXED(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,
PORK,SAUSAGES)

RS.650
RS.850
RS.1200
RS.950
RS.1000
RS.1600

RS.800
RS.1100
RS.1600
RS.1200
RS.1200
RS.1800

M L



CHOPSUEY

VEGETABLE
EGG
CHICKEN
SEAFOOD (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH)
PORK
BEEF
MIXED(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,
PORK,SAUSAGES)
PORTION OF BASMATHI RICE

RS.950
RS.1050
RS.1350
RS.1650
RS.1450
RS.1550
RS.2200

RS.375

SOUP

VEGETABLE
EGG
EGG & CHICKEN
EGG & PRAWNS
EGG & MIXED SEAFOOD 

RS.400
RS.600
RS.700
RS.800
RS.900

DESSERT

ICE CREAM
FRUIT SALAD
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM
CREME CARAMEL
WATALAPPAN

RS.250
RS.350
RS.450
RS.350
RS.450



CHICKEN

FRIED
DEVILLED
STEW
HOT BUTTER
CHILLI
PEPPER
HOT BUTTER CHICKEN WINGS per(6PCS)

RS.1350
RS.1400
RS.1400
RS.1500
RS.1500
RS.1500
RS.1200

300G

FISH (THALAPATH)

FRIED
DEVILLED
STEW
HOT BUTTER
FISH FINGERS
CHILLI
PEPPER
HOT BUTTER CUTTLE FISH
DEVILLED CUTTLE FISH

RS.1850
RS.1850
RS.1850
RS.1950
RS.1950
RS.1850
RS.1850
RS.1950
RS.1950

250G

PRAWNS

DEVILLED
HOT BUTTER
FRIED
CURRY
CHILLI
STEW

RS.1850
RS.1850
RS.1850
RS.1850
RS.1850
RS.1900

250G



PORK

FRIED
DEVILLED
CHILLI
PEPPER
CURRY

RS.1500
RS.1500
RS.1500
RS.1500
RS.1500

300G

BEEF

FRIED
DEVILLED
STEW
CURRY
CHILLI
PEPPER
WITH BOILED VEGETABLES

RS.1600
RS.1600
RS.1600
RS.1600
RS.1600
RS.1600
RS.2000

300G

BITES

SRI LANKAN OMELLETE (3PCS)
CHEESE OMELLETE (3PCS)
FRENCH FRIES (200G)
CRISPY ONION RINGS
POTATO WEDGES
HOT BUTTER MUSHROOM
BOILED VEGETABLE (500G)
FRIED JUMBO SAUSAGES (3PCS)
DEVILLED JUMBO SAUSAGES (3PCS)
BOILED EGG (3PCS)
ROASTED CASHEW NUTS (100G)
GARLIC KANKUN
PAPAYA PLATTER
MIXED FRUIT PLATTER

RS.400
RS.700
RS.750
RS.700
RS.900
RS.900
RS.800
RS.850
RS.900
RS.400
RS.1250
RS.600
RS.700
RS.900



DRINKS

MINERAL WATER (500ML)
MINERAL WATER (1L)
COCA COLA (400ML)
COCA COLA (1L)
SPRITE (400ML)
SPRITE (1L)
SODA (500ML)
SODA (1L)
GINGER BEER (500ML)
TONIC (500ML)
VANILLA MILK SHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE
CORDIAL (1L)
PLAIN TEA
TEA
PLAIN COFFEE
MILK COFFEE 

RS.100
RS.190
RS.220
RS.340
RS.220
RS.340
RS.180
RS.230
RS.230
RS.330
RS.700
RS.800
RS.850
RS.120
RS.300
RS.180
RS.350

FRESH JUICE

LIME
WATER MELON
PAPAYA
AVACADO
WOOD APPLE
PINE APPLE
MIXED

RS.400
RS.450
RS.450
RS.500
RS.500
RS.500
RS.600



SRI LANKAN BREAKFAST, LUNCH & DINNER

MILK RICE WITH LUNU MIRIS & FISH CURRY
MILK RICE WITH LUNU MIRIS & CHICKEN CURRY
RICE & CURRY (VEGETARIAN)
RICE & CURRY (EGG)
RICE & CURRY (CHICKEN)
RICE & CURRY (FISH)
RICE & CURRY (PORK)
RICE & CURRY (BEEF)
STRING HOPPERS (VEGETARIAN)
STRING HOPPERS (CHICKEN)
STRING HOPPERS (FISH)
STRING HOPPERS (PORK)
STRING HOPPERS (BEEF)
BREAD (JAM & BUTTER)
BREAD (VEGETARIAN)
BREAD (CHICKEN)
BREAD (FISH)
BREAD (PORK)
BREAD (BEEF) 

RS.800
RS.800
RS.500
RS.600
RS.800
RS.800
RS.900
RS.900
RS.500
RS.800
RS.800
RS.800
RS.800
RS.500
RS.500
RS.700
RS.800
RS.800
RS.800

WESTERN BREAKFAST

BREAD WITH JAM & BUTTER (FRESH
JUICE/COFFEE/TEA)
BREAD WITH CHOICE OF EGG JAM & BUTTER
(FRESH JUICE/COFFEE/TEA)
BREAD WITH CHOICE OF EGG BACON STRIPS
JAM & BUTTER (FRESH JUICE/COFFEE/TEA)

RS.1000

RS.1200

RS.1500

WESTERN MENUS INCLUDES A FREE DESSERT OF YOUR CHOICE



SNACKS

EGG SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH
CHEESE & CHICKEN SANDWICH
VEGETABLE SANDWICH
CHICKEN ROLLS (2PCS)
FISH ROLLS (2PCS)

RS.250
RS.400
RS.400
RS.600
RS.200
RS.350
RS.350

SPECIAL BITES

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (6PCS)
BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTIC (3PCS)
BBQ CHICKEN WHOLE LEG
BBQ PORK (300G)
BBQ BEEF (300G)
GRILLED VEGETABLES (VEGETARIAN)
GRILLED VEGETABLES (WITH 3FRIED EGGS)
PRAWNS GRILLED (250G)
FISH GRILLED (250G)
MIXED SEAFOOD GRILLED WITH 3 FRIED EGGS
MIXED GRILLED (WITH 3 FRIED EGGS, 3 JUMBO
SAUSAGES)

RS.1500
RS.1600
RS.1700
RS.1700
RS.1800
RS.900
RS.1400
RS.1800
RS.1800
RS.2500
RS.6000

ALL OF THE SPECIAL BITES COMES WITH SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES & FRESH SALAD

ALL THESE ALA-CARTE ITEMS ARE
MADE TO ORDER, BARE IN MIND
THIS MIGHT TAKE SOME TIME 


