

	MUNAKAGALA, SKI LANKA		
FRIED RICE		M	L
 VEGETABLE EGG CHICKEN SEAFOOD (FISH,PR MIXED(CHICKEN,FIST PORK,SAUSAGES) 	AWNS,CUTTLEFISH) SH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEE	RS.400 RS.650 RS.850 RS.1150 FF, RS.1400	RS.1100 RS.1400
SPECIAL RICE			
 NASI GORENG CHICKEN MONGOLIAN MIXED MONGOLIAN CHICKEN TIKKA BIRY FISH TIKKA BIRYANI CHICKEN TIKKA BIRY 	FRIED RICE ANI		RS.1200 RS.1200 RS.1600 RS.1200 RS.1400 RS.4800
FRIED NOODLES			
 VEGETABLE EGG CHICKEN SEAFOOD (FISH,PR MIXED(CHICKEN,FIST PORK,SAUSAGES) 	AWNS,CUTTLEFISH) SH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEE	RS.400 RS.650 RS.900 RS.1150 EF, RS.1300	RS.1100 RS.1400
PASTA			
 VEGETABLE EGG CHICKEN SEAFOOD (FISH,PR MIXED(CHICKEN,FIST PORK,SAUSAGES) 	AWNS,CUTTLEFISH) SH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEE	Ξ F ,	RS.850 RS.950 RS.1200 RS.1500 RS.1700





V	\frown	T	
$\mathbf{\Gamma}$	U		U

•	EGG	RS.650	RS.800
•	CHICKEN	RS.850	RS.1100
•	SEAFOOD (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH)	RS.1200	RS.1600
•	PORK	RS.950	RS.1200
•	BEEF	RS.1000	RS.1200
•	MIXED(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,	RS.1600	RS.1800
	PORK,SAUSAGES)		

SPECIAL KOTTU

EGG CHEESE	RS.1200
CHICKEN CHEESE	RS.1300
SEAFOOD CHEESE (FISH, PRAWNS, CUTTLEFISH)	RS.1400
MIXED CHEESE	RS.1800
EGG DEVILLED	RS.1000
CHICKEN DEVILLED	RS.1200
SEAFOOD DEVILLED (FISH, PRAWNS, CUTTLEFISH)	RS.1600
PORK DEVILLED	RS.1250
BEEF DEVILLED	RS.1250
MIXED DEVILLED	RS.1800
(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,PORK,	
SAUSAGES)	
BBQ CHICKEN	RS.1500
BBQ PORK	RS.1600
BBQ BEEF	RS.1600
BBQ SEAFOOD (FISH, PRAWNS, CUTTLEFISH)	RS.1900
BBQ MIXED	RS.2400
(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF,PORK,	
SAUSAGES)	







CHOPSUEY

• VEGETABLE	RS.950
• EGG	RS.1050
CHICKEN	RS.1350
 SEAFOOD (FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH) 	RS.1650
• PORK	RS.1450
• BEEF	RS.1550
 MIXED(CHICKEN,FISH,PRAWNS,CUTTLEFISH,BEEF, PORK,SAUSAGES) 	RS.2200
PORTION OF BASMATHI RICE	RS.375
SOUP	
• VEGETABLE	RS.400
• EGG	RS.600
EGG & CHICKEN	RS.700
EGG & PRAWNS	RS.800
EGG & MIXED SEAFOOD	RS.900
DESSERT	
• ICE CREAM	RS.250
FRUIT SALAD	RS.350
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM	RS.450
CREME CARAMEL	RS.350
• WATALAPPAN	RS.450







CHICKEN	300G
• FRIED	RS.1350
• DEVILLED	RS.1400
• STEW	RS.1400
HOT BUTTER	RS.1500
• CHILLI	RS.1500
• PEPPER	RS.1500
 HOT BUTTER CHICKEN WINGS per(6PCS) 	RS.1200
FISH (THALAPATH)	250G
• FRIED	RS.1850
• DEVILLED	RS.1850
• STEW	RS.1850
HOT BUTTER	RS.1950
FISH FINGERS	RS.1950
CHILLI	RS.1850
• PEPPER	RS.1850
HOT BUTTER CUTTLE FISH	RS.1950
DEVILLED CUTTLE FISH	RS.1950
PRAWNS	250G
• DEVILLED	RS.1850
HOT BUTTER	RS.1850
• FRIED	RS.1850
• CURRY	RS.1850
• CHILLI	RS.1850
• STEW	RS.1900





	>
300G	;

RS.900

PORK		300G
• FRIED		RS.1500
 DEVILLED 		RS.1500
• CHILLI		RS.1500
• PEPPER		RS.1500
• CURRY		RS.1500
BEEF		300G
• FRIED		RS.1600
• DEVILLED		RS.1600
• STEW		RS.1600
• CURRY		RS.1600
• CHILLI		RS.1600
PEPPER		RS.1600
WITH BOILED V	EGETABLES	RS.2000
BITES		
SRI LANKAN ON	MELLETE (3PCS)	RS.400
 CHEESE OMEL 	LETE (3PCS)	RS.700
 FRENCH FRIES 	(200G)	RS.750
 CRISPY ONION 	RINGS	RS.700
 POTATO WEDG 	ES	RS.900
 HOT BUTTER M 	USHROOM	RS.900
 BOILED VEGET 	ABLE (500G)	RS.800
	SAUSAGES (3PCS)	RS.850
 DEVILLED JUME 	BO SAUSAGES (3PCS)	RS.900
BOILED EGG (3)	BPCS)	RS.400
	HEW NUTS (100G)	RS.1250
 GARLIC KANKU 	N	RS.600
 PAPAYA PLATTI 	ER	RS.700

MIXED FRUIT PLATTER



DRINKS

 MINERAL WATER (500ML) MINERAL WATER (1L) COCA COLA (400ML) COCA COLA (1L) SPRITE (400ML) SPRITE (1L) SODA (500ML) SODA (1L) GINGER BEER (500ML) TONIC (500ML) VANILLA MILK SHAKE CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE CORDIAL (1L) PLAIN TEA TEA PLAIN COFFEE MILK COFFEE 	RS.100 RS.190 RS.220 RS.340 RS.220 RS.340 RS.180 RS.230 RS.230 RS.700 RS.800 RS.850 RS.120 RS.300 RS.350
 LIME WATER MELON PAPAYA AVACADO WOOD APPLE PINE APPLE MIXED 	RS.400 RS.450 RS.450 RS.500 RS.500 RS.500 RS.600





SRI LANKAN BREAKFAST, LUNCH & DINNER

MILK RICE WITH LUNU MIRIS & FISH CURRY	RS.800
MILK RICE WITH LUNU MIRIS & CHICKEN CURRY	RS.800
RICE & CURRY (VEGETARIAN)	RS.500
RICE & CURRY (EGG)	RS.600
RICE & CURRY (CHICKEN)	RS.800
RICE & CURRY (FISH)	RS.800
RICE & CURRY (PORK)	RS.900
RICE & CURRY (BEEF)	RS.900
 STRING HOPPERS (VEGETARIAN) 	RS.500
STRING HOPPERS (CHICKEN)	RS.800
STRING HOPPERS (FISH)	RS.800
STRING HOPPERS (PORK)	RS.800
STRING HOPPERS (BEEF)	RS.800
BREAD (JAM & BUTTER)	RS.500
BREAD (VEGETARIAN)	RS.500
BREAD (CHICKEN)	RS.700
BREAD (FISH)	RS.800
BREAD (PORK)	RS.800
BREAD (BEEF)	RS.800

WESTERN BREAKFAST

•	BREAD WITH JAM & BUTTER (FRESH	RS.1000
	JUICE/COFFEE/TEA)	
•	BREAD WITH CHOICE OF EGG JAM & BUTTER	RS.1200
	(FRESH JUICE/COFFEE/TEA)	
•	BREAD WITH CHOICE OF EGG BACON STRIPS	RS.1500
	JAM & BUTTER (FRESH JUICE/COFFEE/TEA)	

WESTERN MENUS INCLUDES A FREE DESSERT OF YOUR CHOICE





SNACKS

•	EGG SANDWICH	RS.250
•	CHICKEN SANDWICH	RS.400
•	CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH	RS.400
•	CHEESE & CHICKEN SANDWICH	RS.600
•	VEGETABLE SANDWICH	RS.200
•	CHICKEN ROLLS (2PCS)	RS.350
•	FISH ROLLS (2PCS)	RS.350

SPECIAL BITES

•	BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (6PCS)	RS.1500
•	BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTIC (3PCS)	RS.1600
•	BBQ CHICKEN WHOLE LEG	RS.1700
•	BBQ PORK (300G)	RS.1700
•	BBQ BEEF (300G)	RS.1800
•	GRILLED VEGETABLES (VEGETARIAN)	RS.900
•	GRILLED VEGETABLES (WITH 3FRIED EGGS)	RS.1400
•	PRAWNS GRILLED (250G)	RS.1800
•	FISH GRILLED (250G)	RS.1800
•	MIXED SEAFOOD GRILLED WITH 3 FRIED EGGS	RS.2500
•	MIXED GRILLED (WITH 3 FRIED EGGS, 3 JUMBO	RS.6000
	SAUSAGES)	

ALL OF THE SPECIAL BITES COMES WITH SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES & FRESH SALAD

ALL THESE ALA-CARTE ITEMS ARE MADE TO ORDER, BARE IN MIND THIS MIGHT TAKE SOME TIME